Available in three sizes, the HBF UFO high bay offers three
selectable wattage and two CCT, making it versatile enough
to handle countless applications.
HBF offers two levels efficiency, 150lm/w as standard.
Standard with 0-10V sensor port, for quick plug and play
install sensor. The fixture is DLC listed, also compatible
with NLC system.
Fixture comes standard with a G hanging hook, also the O

270W
310W
Ordering Guide
X HBF Blank=without Sensor
SW=Microwave Motion Sensor
SP=PIR Sensor
80=CRI80
EXAMPLE: X-HBF(240/200/180)W-(40/50)K80LV-C
◆
1. (150/120/100)W=150W, 120W, 100W Selectable, 150W default setting.
2. (240/200/180)W=240W, 200W, 180W Selectable, 240W default setting.
3. (310/270/240)W=310W, 270W, 240W Selectable, 310W default setting.
4. (40/50)K=4000K, 5000K Selectable, 5000K default setting.
5. The Input Voltage AC120-277V or AC277-480V
6. C=150lm/w General Light Efficiency.
Note:
150W
240W
310W
(150/120/100)W
(240/200/180)W
(310/270/240)W
1
2
3
50K=5000K
LV=AC120-277V/
HV= AC277-480V
Category Product Name Sensor
XXXHBF
CRI
80
Wattage
XXXW
CCT
XXK
Input Voltage
AA
Efficiency
Y
C=General Light
     Efficiency
6
Introduction
Compliances:
cULus listed for wet locations.
DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified. Please refer tothe DLC
website for specific product qualifications at
Warranty:
5-year limited warranty.
Mounting:
Comes standard with G hook, O hook, U bracket, and 3/4" NPS
treaded pendant mount adapter are available. Safety hanging
kit is optional.
◆
◆
◆
Optics:
Selectable CCT 4000K or 5000K (Default setting) , CRI >80.
Three distributions are available, Narrow, Medium
(Standard) and Wide.
◆
◆
◆
Ambient Temperature:
-40° F (-40° C) to 113° F (45° C)
LED Round High Bay with Selectable CCT and Lumen
HBF HIGH BAY - UFO
5
YEARS